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Luminaire Output
(lm)

Power   Lumens
(tcW)   (P/W)

ColourModel Ref.

2975    32   92

3200  32   100

340031   109

357531   115 

487546   105

512546   111

387552   74 830-860

 /DA

/EM

/DA/EM

/DA/EMPRO

/SUSP

ROB/4/32W/3K 

ROB/4/32W/4K 

ROB/4/31W/3K 

ROB/4/31W/4K

ROB/4/46W/3K 

ROB/4/46W/4K 

ROB/4/52W/TW 

Dimension

Ø 589mm x 593mm x 100mm

Ø 589mm x 593mm x 100mm

Ø 589mm x 593mm x 100mm

Ø 589mm x 593mm x 100mm

Ø 589mm x 593mm x 100mm

Ø 589mm x 593mm x 100mm

Ø 589mm x 593mm x 100mm

Please select from the options below 

Dali

Emergency

Dali Emergency 

DALI Emergency Empro  

Suspended

Surface

Plasterboard Frame

Casambi

IP Rating

IP44

IP44

IP44

IP44

IP44

IP44

IP44

Key Features

/SF

UGR Rating

18.2

18.5

18.7

18.8
19.9

20.1
N/A

• Direct / indirect 600 x 600 LED modular to suit T24 exposed T ceiling grid

• Micro prismatic central diffuser

• Philips LED and driver combination

• Life up to >100,000h  L70/B10

• Low glare version for LG7 compliance 

• No visible flicker (IEEE 1789 - 2015) 

• Highly efficient ECA compliant versions 

• High output version 5125 Llm

• Tridonic HCL tunable white version 

• Wireless, dimming and emergency options
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